

GAPS Offers Environmental Insurance

"A Bridge Too All Your Insurance Needs"

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, July 14, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Today <u>GAPS</u> Insurance Services, LLC (GAPS) has announced that it will be offering comprehensive <u>Environmental Insurance</u> services to Agents and Brokers within the Wholesale Industry. These new services are designed to present unique opportunities to their Partners by offering even greater access to a wide variety of Insurance Markets.

Vice President Paul Cristofoletti expressed: "Our top priority is to focus on our Partners and their Clients needs. We hope that by providing our Brokers with more tools, we will help them streamline their services."

GAPS will capitalize on the growing market by providing their Partners with quick turnaround times, an easily accessible support staff, and access to comprehensive insurance policies at affordable rates. In addition GAPS will also be launching www.EnvironmentalInsurance.NYC, which is a new web platform catering to the Environmental Insurance Industry.

GAPS offer's all types of coverage's including but not limited to: Commercial Lines, Inland Marine, Jewelers Block, Personal Lines, Professional Liability, and Specialty Lines.

About GAPS

Headquartered in New York, NY, GAPS Insurance Services, LLC is a leading consultancy and Wholesale Agent. Interested in learning more, please check out: http://www.gapsinsurance.com/, or contact: 1(646)383-7767.

*The material in this press release contains statements about expected future events and/or financial results that are forward-looking in nature and subject to risks and uncertainties. Such forward-looking statement by definition involve risks, uncertainties, and other factors, which may cause the actual results, performance or achievements of GAPS Insurance Services, LLC to be materially different from the statements made herein.

GAPS GAPS Insurance Services, LLC (646)383-7767 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.